
ISCH	2023
HANNOVER	/	GERMANY
28	APR	-	8	MAY	2023

RESULTS
WSPS	R1	-	10m	AIR	RIFLE	STANDING	MEN	SH1
FINAL
THU	4	MAY	2023,	START	TIME	15:15

Rank Bib	No Name Nat 1st	Comp.
Stage 2nd	Competition	Stage	-	Elimination Total Remarks

Version	of	04	MAY	2023,	19:08 Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 Page	1	of	1

1 5084 BLACK
JOERGENSEN	Martin

DEN 51.7
10.6
10.3
10.3
10.0
10.5

103.3
10.2
10.7
10.2
10.0
10.5

124.0
10.0
10.7

144.1
10.1
10.0

165.0
10.5
10.4

184.9
10.1

9.8

205.3
10.2
10.2

226.3
10.8
10.2

247.4
10.7
10.4

247.4

2 4283 RESCSIK	Csaba HUN 51.5
10.0

9.9
10.4
10.7
10.5

104.2
9.9

10.6
10.7
10.6
10.9

124.8
10.2
10.4

145.0
10.8

9.4

165.1
9.8

10.3

186.2
10.3
10.8

205.9
10.2

9.5

226.1
10.0
10.2

246.3
10.0
10.2

246.3

3 3471 MICHAUD	Jean-Louis FRA 50.4
10.6

9.7
10.3

9.7
10.1

101.9
9.9

10.0
10.3
10.5
10.8

123.1
10.7
10.5

142.8
10.0

9.7

163.0
9.9

10.3

183.5
10.4
10.1

203.8
10.9

9.4

224.2
9.9

10.5

224.2

4 3890 WINTHER	Jan DEN 51.7
10.5
10.3
10.6

9.6
10.7

100.6
9.0

10.2
9.9

10.3
9.5

121.7
10.7
10.4

142.3
10.4
10.2

162.4
10.5

9.6

183.3
10.6
10.3

203.2
10.0

9.9

203.2

5 2446 ZIMMERMANN	Kevin GER 49.8
10.0
10.0

9.5
10.3
10.0

101.4
10.3
10.8
10.3
10.2
10.0

121.4
9.5

10.5

142.1
10.3
10.4

162.9
10.6
10.2

183.0
9.7

10.4

183.0

6 972 MALENOVSKY
Radoslav

SVK 49.7
9.4

10.2
10.7

9.3
10.1

100.4
10.6
10.2

9.3
10.3
10.3

121.1
10.6
10.1

141.2
9.8

10.3

161.4
10.3

9.9

161.4

7 530 RICHARD	Didier FRA 50.2
9.8

10.6
9.8
9.9

10.1

99.5
10.3

9.7
10.0

9.7
9.6

120.0
10.1
10.4

139.8
10.0

9.8

139.8

8 4074 SAINI	Deepak IND 49.2
9.3

10.7
9.8
9.5
9.9

100.2
10.8
10.1
10.1
10.3

9.7

119.7
9.6
9.9

119.7

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number Nat Nation

History
Release:	Approved	Version	1	(04.05.2023	15:38:02)
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ISCH	2023
HANNOVER	/	GERMANY
28	APR	-	8	MAY	2023

RESULTS
WSPS	R1	-	10m	AIR	RIFLE	STANDING	MEN	SH1
QUALIFICATION
THU	4	MAY	2023,	START	TIME	13:00

Rank Bib	No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version	of	04	MAY	2023,	19:09 Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 Page	1	of	1

1 3890 WINTHER	Jan DEN 102.4 103.5 104.4 104.8 107.1 105.0 627.2 QF
2 4283 RESCSIK	Csaba HUN 102.4 104.3 102.1 104.5 104.7 104.2 622.2 QF
3 530 RICHARD	Didier FRA 104.2 103.4 102.7 102.1 102.0 103.7 618.1 QF
4 5084 BLACK	JOERGENSEN	Martin DEN 101.7 102.8 101.9 102.3 103.6 104.0 616.3 QF
5 3471 MICHAUD	Jean-Louis FRA 102.8 103.8 104.4 103.3 99.1 100.9 614.3 QF
6 972 MALENOVSKY	Radoslav SVK 102.1 100.8 101.7 103.3 101.5 104.7 614.1 QF
7 2446 ZIMMERMANN	Kevin GER 102.0 103.0 103.7 104.1 100.1 100.9 613.8 QF
8 4074 SAINI	Deepak IND 102.4 100.1 103.7 103.3 100.8 102.1 612.4 QF
9 526 LEFAURE	Valerian FRA 103.3 103.4 102.6 99.2 101.3 102.3 612.1

10 496 FRIMANN	Jens DEN 102.3 101.4 101.5 102.2 102.3 101.7 611.4
11 550 NEUMAIER	Josef GER 97.8 101.5 102.2 98.0 100.8 102.9 603.2
12 5396 KUMAR	Krishan IND 88.7 97.6 100.6 100.7 100.5 102.9 591.0
13 5513 UNTERRAINER	Thomas AUT 96.2 99.6 95.8 96.4 99.3 100.5 587.8
14 5169 BRAY	Richard GBR 103.0 98.3 93.9 95.5 94.4 99.7 584.8
15 5510 WELSH	Craig GBR 97.5 92.5 97.2 95.3 96.7 95.6 574.8
16 5399 TAVALI	Shankarlinga IND 94.8 93.9 96.4 98.3 90.0 98.2 571.6
17 5173 BARKER	Paul GBR 82.7 89.6 95.9 90.5 95.0 93.1 546.8

573 BURKE	Owen ITA DNS
2541 DENYSENKO	Oleksandr UKR DNS
4694 DOBROWOLSKI	Marek POL DNS

409 GARLETTI	Carlos BRA DNS
3889 LOUSDAL	Kasper DEN DNS

Summary
Number	of	athletes	on	this	list:	22;	Total	number	of	athletes:	22

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number DNS Did	Not	Start Nat Nation
QF Qualified	for	Finals

History
Release:	Approved	Version	1	(04.05.2023	14:36:02)
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ISCH	2023
HANNOVER	/	GERMANY
28	APR	-	8	MAY	2023

RESULTS
WSPS	R1	-	10m	AIR	RIFLE	STANDING	MEN	SH1
TEAM
THU	4	MAY	2023,	START	TIME	13:00

Rank Bib	No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version	of	04	MAY	2023,	19:08 Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 Page	1	of	1

1 Denmark2 306.4 307.7 307.8 309.3 313.0 310.7 1854.9 QF
3890 WINTHER	Jan DEN 102.4 103.5 104.4 104.8 107.1 105.0 627.2
5084 BLACK	JOERGENSEN	Martin DEN 101.7 102.8 101.9 102.3 103.6 104.0 616.3

496 FRIMANN	Jens DEN 102.3 101.4 101.5 102.2 102.3 101.7 611.4
2 France11 310.3 310.6 309.7 304.6 302.4 306.9 1844.5 QF

530 RICHARD	Didier FRA 104.2 103.4 102.7 102.1 102.0 103.7 618.1
3471 MICHAUD	Jean-Louis FRA 102.8 103.8 104.4 103.3 99.1 100.9 614.3

526 LEFAURE	Valerian FRA 103.3 103.4 102.6 99.2 101.3 102.3 612.1

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number Nat Nation QF Qualified	for	Finals

History
Release:	Approved	Version	1	(04.05.2023	14:36:24)

webma
Texte surligné 

webma
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ISCH	2023
HANNOVER	/	GERMANY
28	APR	-	8	MAY	2023

RESULTS
WSPS	R6	-	50m	RIFLE	PRONE	MIXED	SH1
FINAL
THU	4	MAY	2023,	START	TIME	19:10

Rank Bib	No Name Nat 1st	Comp.
Stage 2nd	Competition	Stage	-	Elimination Total Remarks

Version	of	04	MAY	2023,	19:31 Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 Page	1	of	1

1 4428 CHERNOY	Yuliya ISR 51.8
10.7
10.3
10.2
10.6
10.0

103.7
10.4
10.3
10.9
10.0
10.3

125.1
10.7
10.7

146.5
10.6
10.8

167.4
10.5
10.4

188.9
10.7
10.8

210.4
10.8
10.7

231.2
10.4
10.4

251.7
10.0
10.5

251.7

2 569 SKELHON	Matthew GBR 51.7
10.4
10.7
10.3
10.4

9.9

103.4
10.2
10.3
10.2
10.7
10.3

124.2
10.5
10.3

145.2
10.6
10.4

165.5
10.1
10.2

186.9
10.7
10.7

208.1
10.7
10.5

229.7
10.9
10.7

250.5
10.4
10.4

250.5

3 972 MALENOVSKY
Radoslav

SVK 52.2
10.6
10.6
10.5
10.6

9.9

105.1
10.3
10.5
10.7
10.6
10.8

124.0
10.3

8.6

145.6
10.8
10.8

166.4
10.7
10.1

187.5
10.3
10.8

207.9
10.2
10.2

229.0
10.6
10.5

229.0

4 4473 BABSKA	Emilia POL 50.1
10.5

9.2
9.9

10.5
10.0

102.0
10.6

9.8
10.3
10.7
10.5

123.5
10.6
10.9

144.7
10.8
10.4

165.8
10.4
10.7

186.6
10.1
10.7

207.8
10.7
10.5

207.8

5 998 SAAVEDRA
REINALDO	Juan
Antonio

ESP 52.4
10.4
10.6
10.1
10.5
10.8

104.0
9.9

10.7
10.2
10.8
10.0

125.0
10.3
10.7

145.1
10.0
10.1

166.0
10.7
10.2

186.4
10.3
10.1

186.4

6 521 FEVRE	Cedric FRA 51.6
9.9

10.5
10.7
10.1
10.4

102.7
10.0
10.4

9.8
10.3
10.6

124.2
10.8
10.7

144.4
10.0
10.2

164.9
10.0
10.5

164.9

7 530 RICHARD	Didier FRA 50.5
9.6

10.1
10.5

9.7
10.6

102.3
10.2
10.6
10.7

9.9
10.4

123.4
10.8
10.3

144.1
10.0
10.7

144.1

8 3471 MICHAUD	Jean-Louis FRA 51.0
10.0
10.0

9.9
10.6
10.5

102.7
10.2
10.2
10.6
10.2
10.5

122.8
9.7

10.4

122.8

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number Nat Nation

History
Release:	Approved	Version	1	(04.05.2023	19:22:35)
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Texte surligné 



ISCH	2023
HANNOVER	/	GERMANY
28	APR	-	8	MAY	2023

RESULTS
WSPS	R6	-	50m	RIFLE	PRONE	MIXED	SH1
QUALIFICATION
THU	4	MAY	2023,	START	TIME	15:45

Rank Bib	No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version	of	04	MAY	2023,	19:31 Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 Page	1	of	2

1 3471 MICHAUD	Jean-Louis FRA 103.9 104.4 102.4 103.5 103.5 104.8 622.5 QF
2 4428 CHERNOY	Yuliya ISR 101.8 102.0 104.7 104.5 104.4 104.5 621.9 QF
3 521 FEVRE	Cedric FRA 102.5 103.4 104.0 103.5 103.7 104.0 621.1 QF
4 998 SAAVEDRA	REINALDO	Juan	Antonio ESP 103.9 103.5 105.3 103.2 101.1 103.3 620.3 QF
5 530 RICHARD	Didier FRA 103.2 103.1 103.4 103.7 103.1 103.8 620.3 QF
6 569 SKELHON	Matthew GBR 100.7 104.6 102.9 103.9 103.2 104.6 619.9 QF
7 972 MALENOVSKY	Radoslav SVK 102.5 102.4 102.2 103.2 101.6 103.5 615.4 QF
8 4473 BABSKA	Emilia POL 101.8 101.6 101.6 103.2 101.8 101.8 611.8 QF
9 5168 EVANS	Alun GBR 101.5 103.2 101.6 101.8 100.7 102.7 611.5

10 4074 SAINI	Deepak IND 100.7 104.0 103.2 103.4 100.9 99.0 611.2
11 526 LEFAURE	Valerian FRA 102.7 101.2 102.2 100.9 100.3 103.8 611.1
12 4694 DOBROWOLSKI	Marek POL 103.1 98.4 102.5 102.3 103.0 100.8 610.1
13 5263 TRZESNIOWSKA	Emilia POL 100.5 101.0 102.8 103.5 97.9 102.8 608.5
14 5229 ALNUAIMI	Saif UAE 104.3 102.5 101.4 99.3 101.6 99.2 608.3
15 558 SEELIGER	Elke GER 98.0 100.1 101.6 103.7 101.6 103.3 608.3
16 588 JESSON	Benjamin GBR 101.3 99.6 102.8 99.3 103.8 101.3 608.1
17 5441 SIROKY	Jozef SVK 98.6 101.4 100.5 98.7 101.8 103.7 604.7
18 556 SCHMERMUND	Manuela GER 102.9 102.6 99.0 99.2 102.0 98.8 604.5
19 863 DYBENDAL	Amanda NOR 97.9 101.1 100.7 101.8 100.6 101.4 603.5
20 567 STEWART	Lesley GBR 101.2 97.8 101.2 99.2 99.9 101.8 601.1
21 5169 BRAY	Richard GBR 101.0 98.8 99.0 100.4 98.4 102.6 600.2
22 2980 LIESTMANN	Tjark GER 99.3 101.0 99.2 101.5 98.7 100.4 600.1
23 3890 WINTHER	Jan DEN 98.9 100.4 102.3 100.2 98.4 98.5 598.7
24 5231 ALQETAITI	Humaid UAE 100.0 99.9 101.5 98.5 100.3 96.6 596.8
25 496 FRIMANN	Jens DEN 102.4 99.8 98.2 101.1 98.2 96.4 596.1
26 881 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ	Waldemar POL 96.2 100.3 97.9 98.5 101.2 97.2 591.3
27 5396 KUMAR	Krishan IND 95.8 96.1 98.2 98.9 100.1 98.8 587.9
28 5397 SHARMA	Simran IND 93.1 98.7 97.7 102.2 96.2 98.9 586.8
29 5399 TAVALI	Shankarlinga IND 97.0 100.4 94.5 97.1 96.4 99.4 584.8
30 5400 SIDDANNAVAR	Sachin IND 94.5 95.4 97.3 96.7 97.9 98.5 580.3
31 5085 LADAGER	CLAUSEN	Ditte DEN 96.1 96.6 94.2 97.1 96.5 97.1 577.6
32 5513 UNTERRAINER	Thomas AUT 94.1 94.4 94.5 96.7 93.5 97.1 570.3

573 BURKE	Owen ITA DNS
2541 DENYSENKO	Oleksandr UKR DNS

409 GARLETTI	Carlos BRA DNS
3889 LOUSDAL	Kasper DEN DNS

Summary
Number	of	athletes	on	this	list:	36;	Total	number	of	athletes:	36

webma
Texte surligné 



Rank Bib	No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version	of	04	MAY	2023,	19:31 Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 Page	2	of	2

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number DNS Did	Not	Start Nat Nation
QF Qualified	for	Finals

History
Release:	Approved	Version	1	(04.05.2023	18:31:13)



ISCH	2023
HANNOVER	/	GERMANY
28	APR	-	8	MAY	2023

RESULTS
WSPS	R6	-	50m	RIFLE	PRONE	MIXED	SH1
TEAM
THU	4	MAY	2023,	START	TIME	15:45

Rank Bib	No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version	of	04	MAY	2023,	19:31 Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 Page	1	of	1

1 France8 309.6 310.9 309.8 310.7 310.3 312.6 1863.9 QF
3471 MICHAUD	Jean-Louis FRA 103.9 104.4 102.4 103.5 103.5 104.8 622.5

521 FEVRE	Cedric FRA 102.5 103.4 104.0 103.5 103.7 104.0 621.1
530 RICHARD	Didier FRA 103.2 103.1 103.4 103.7 103.1 103.8 620.3

2 Poland7 301.1 300.3 302.0 304.0 306.0 299.8 1813.2 QF
4473 BABSKA	Emilia POL 101.8 101.6 101.6 103.2 101.8 101.8 611.8
4694 DOBROWOLSKI	Marek POL 103.1 98.4 102.5 102.3 103.0 100.8 610.1

881 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ	Waldemar POL 96.2 100.3 97.9 98.5 101.2 97.2 591.3
3 Denmark3 297.4 296.8 294.7 298.4 293.1 292.0 1772.4 QF

3890 WINTHER	Jan DEN 98.9 100.4 102.3 100.2 98.4 98.5 598.7
496 FRIMANN	Jens DEN 102.4 99.8 98.2 101.1 98.2 96.4 596.1

5085 LADAGER	CLAUSEN	Ditte DEN 96.1 96.6 94.2 97.1 96.5 97.1 577.6

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number Nat Nation QF Qualified	for	Finals

History
Release:	Approved	Version	1	(04.05.2023	18:31:27)

webma
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ISCH	2023
HANNOVER	/	GERMANY
28	APR	-	8	MAY	2023

RESULTS
WSPS	R7	-	50m	RIFLE	3	POSITIONS	MEN	SH1
FINAL
TUE	2	MAY	2023,	START	TIME	15:30

Rank Bib	No Name Nat Kn Pr Standing	-	Elimination Total Remarks

Version	of	02	MAY	2023,	18:56 Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 Page	1	of	1

1 3471 MICHAUD	Jean-Louis FRA 150.2
50.5
49.1
50.6

301.9
50.8
50.2
50.7

402.5
49.8
50.8

412.9
10.4

423.1
10.2

432.9
9.8

442.9
10.0

452.1
9.2

452.1

2 972 MALENOVSKY	Radoslav SVK 154.1
50.4
53.0
50.7

306.4
49.5
51.4
51.4

400.3
45.5
48.4

409.4
9.1

419.9
10.5

429.6
9.7

439.0
9.4

448.3
9.3

448.3

3 4694 DOBROWOLSKI	Marek POL 152.4
50.7
51.2
50.5

303.9
50.9
51.4
49.2

399.3
47.8
47.6

409.0
9.7

417.8
8.8

427.8
10.0

434.6
6.8

434.6

4 4283 RESCSIK	Csaba HUN 146.6
49.6
50.5
46.5

297.0
48.8
51.3
50.3

396.0
49.4
49.6

406.5
10.5

416.3
9.8

425.9
9.6

425.9

5 530 RICHARD	Didier FRA 143.5
50.3
50.5
42.7

295.1
50.6
50.8
50.2

396.0
49.8
51.1

405.6
9.6

416.0
10.4

416.0

6 526 LEFAURE	Valerian FRA 152.2
51.8
50.4
50.0

300.5
50.3
47.3
50.7

393.0
45.0
47.5

403.0
10.0

403.0

7 3890 WINTHER	Jan DEN 142.6
48.3
46.1
48.2

292.2
47.9
50.7
51.0

386.5
47.9
46.4

386.5

8 550 NEUMAIER	Josef GER 150.3
50.3
47.9
52.1

160.4
10.1

160.4

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number Kn Kneeling Nat Nation
Pr Prone

History
Release:	Approved	Version	1	(02.05.2023	16:49:32)
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REVISED

ISCH	2023
HANNOVER	/	GERMANY
28	APR	-	8	MAY	2023

RESULTS
WSPS	R7	-	50m	RIFLE	3	POSITIONS	MEN	SH1
QUALIFICATION
TUE	2	MAY	2023,	START	TIME	11:15

Rank Bib	No Name Nat Position
Series

1 2 3 4
Sub
Total Total Remarks

Version	of	02	MAY	2023,	18:52 Ranklist	II	V2.2.8a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2022 Page	1	of	2

1 3471 MICHAUD	Jean-Louis FRA Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

98
97
99

98
97
93

91
99
96

95
98
95

382
391
383

1156-47x QF

2 530 RICHARD	Didier FRA Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

95
98
95

96
100
95

95
99
98

93
97
94

379
394
382

1155-46x QF

3 4283 RESCSIK	Csaba HUN Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

97
96
94

97
98
96

96
96
97

96
97
93

386
387
380

1153-45x QF

4 3890 WINTHER	Jan DEN Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

97
97
95

93
97
93

97
96
95

97
96
94

384
386
377

1147-35x QF

5 972 MALENOVSKY	Radoslav SVK Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

97
95
89

99
99
90

98
97
91

99
99
93

393
390
363

1146-47x QF

6 526 LEFAURE	Valerian FRA Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

94
98
91

95
97
96

95
94
98

95
98
93

379
387
378

1144-44x QF

7 4694 DOBROWOLSKI	Marek POL Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

96
99
93

94
98
92

95
96
91

94
98
96

379
391
372

1142-39x QF

8 550 NEUMAIER	Josef GER Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

95
96
94

96
96
95

95
96
95

96
95
92

382
383
376

1141-34x QF

9 496 FRIMANN	Jens DEN Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

85
99
94

94
98
92

94
96
92

95
97
93

368
390
371

1129-30x

10 5229 ALNUAIMI	Saif UAE Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

94
97
91

92
97
91

94
96
91

90
96
88

370
386
361

1117-35x

11 5168 EVANS	Alun GBR Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

95
99
79

94
99
79

94
97
79

98
99
73

381
394
310

1085-40x

12 5169 BRAY	Richard GBR Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

89
97
82

88
98
75

92
95
68

92
97
84

361
387
309

1057-23x

573 BURKE	Owen ITA Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

DNS

4074 DEEPAK	Saini IND Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

DNS

2541 DENYSENKO	Oleksandr UKR Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

DNS

5396 KRISHAN	Kumar IND Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

DNS
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3889 LOUSDAL	Kasper DEN Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

DNS

5399 SHANKARLINGA	Tavali IND Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

DNS

Summary
Number	of	athletes	on	this	list:	18;	Total	number	of	athletes:	18

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number DNS Did	Not	Start Nat Nation
QF Qualified	for	Finals

History
Release:	Approved	Version	2	(02.05.2023	16:52:22)
Release:	Approved	Version	1	(02.05.2023	14:29:41)



ISCH	2023
HANNOVER	/	GERMANY
28	APR	-	8	MAY	2023

RESULTS
WSPS	R7	-	50m	RIFLE	3	POSITIONS	MEN	SH1
TEAM
TUE	2	MAY	2023,	START	TIME	11:15

Rank Bib	No Name Nat Position
Series

1 2 3 4
Sub
Total Total Remarks
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1 France12 Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

287
293
285

289
294
284

281
292
292

283
293
282

1140
1172
1143

3455-137
x

QF

3471 MICHAUD	Jean-Louis FRA Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

98
97
99

98
97
93

91
99
96

95
98
95

382
391
383

1156-47x

530 RICHARD	Didier FRA Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

95
98
95

96
100
95

95
99
98

93
97
94

379
394
382

1155-46x

526 LEFAURE	Valerian FRA Kneeling	40
Prone	40

Standing	40

94
98
91

95
97
96

95
94
98

95
98
93

379
387
378

1144-44x

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number Nat Nation QF Qualified	for	Finals

History
Release:	Approved	Version	1	(02.05.2023	14:30:02)
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